i€

Byunch

The Big Orange Breakfast $31.90
Your choice of fried, scrambled or poached eggs, sausage, broccolini, baked beans, hasbrown,
grilled mushrooms, bacon, spinach & tomato relish served with sourdough bread.

Eggs Florentine $22.00
Old style eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce served on an english muffin with your served the way
you remember. Add Bacon, Salmon or Mushrooms $6

Breakfast Burger $17.00

Spinach, Hashbrown, Fried egg & bacon served with relish.

Smash Avo $26.00

Organic avocado, homemade beetroot hummus, egg & pistachio dust served with hollandaise
sauce and balsamic glaze.

Add Bacon or Salmon - $6.00

Eggs Your Way $175.00
Your choice of fried, scrambled or poached eggs served on sourdough bread with relish.
Add Bacon - $6.00

Rosti Benedict $26.00

House made potato rosti served with bacon or salmon, spinach, egg, mixed herbs & hollandaise
sauce.

Pistachio Chicken Waffles $24.00

Southern fried chicken served with maple & chocolate syrup, berry compote, icing sugar &
pistachio dust.

Vanilla Pancakes $23.00
Served with berry compote, fresh banana, maple & vanilla syrup & whipped cream. Topped with
icing sugar & pistachio dust.

Hash Stack $25.00

Hashbrowns served with grilled tomato, spinach, grilled mushrooms, bacon &
homemade tomato relish.

Mince on Crisp $25.00

Toasted mince served with broccolini, peas, capiscum, sourdough bread & a poached egg.

Corn Fritters $26.00
Corn fritters served with bacon, egg, salsa and sour cream & dukkah.

Italian Omelette $26.00

Roasted peppers, sundried tomatoes & olives in an egg, cheese & spinach mix served with
homemade relish and garnished with parmesan cheese.

Add sourdough bread - $5.00

it on the side

Cheesy Garlic Bread $171.00
Bowl of Fries $173.00

With Tomato sauce and Aioli

Wedges $20.00

Topped with bacon, cheese, sour cream & sweet chilli sauce.

Sticky Pork Ribs $17.00

Slow cooked pork ribs cooked with sticky BBQ sauce.

Crumbed Camembert $15.00
Crumbed camembert served with salad and plum sauce.

Salt & Pepper Squid $16.00

With lime sauce and salad.

3pm to 6pm

Southern Chicken Bites $23.00
Fried buttermilk chicken strips with cheese & salad served with homemade chipotle & aioli.
Add fries - $5.00

Mince Nachos $25.00
Nachos served with mince, corn chips, tomato relish, sour cream & mozzarella cheese.

Salmon Tacos $24.00
Soft shell taco's filled with greens, salmon & lime sauce.
Add fries - $5.00

Pork Belly Salad $26.00

Sticky Pork belly with mixed cream & Masculen Salad. Garnished with rice paper.

Beer Battered Fish & Chips $25.00

Local battered fish with lemon, seafood sauce & fries.

Fettuccine Pasta $27.00

Your choice of chicken & mushroom or garlic prawn pasta served in a creamy white wine sauce.
Crispy Beef Sandwhich $27.00

Crispy beef served with salad greens & fries between toasted ciabatta bread.

Chicken Parmigiana $27.00

Freshly crumbed chicken, chunky tomato sauce & melted cheese served with green salad & fries.

Warm Chicken Bacon Salad $23.00

Grilled chicken tenderloins with crispy bacon, parmesan cheese and honey mustard dressing.

Garnished with rice paper.

All burgers are served with curly fries

Peri-Peri Chicken Burger $24.00

Crumbed chicken breast served with lettuce, onions, tomato & cheese with peri-peri sauce.

Orange Burger $25.00
Beef patty, bacon, egg, burger sauce, chutney & salad filling sandwiched between burger buns.

Fish Burger $24.00

Battered fish, lettuce, cheese, onion, tomatoes & seafood sauce.

Salad Burger $22.00

Housemade corn rosti, green salad, lettuce, cheese, onion, tomato & relish.

Salmon Burger $25.00
Salmon fillet served with lettuce, onions, tomato &cheese with seafood sauce.

Y

Smoked Salmon $6.00
Gluten Free Bread $5.00
Hollandaise Sauce $5.00

Egg s4.00

Bacon $6.00
Sausages $6.00
Hashbrown $4.00

Please place your order at the counter. Gluten free options are available, please see our staff about this, as well as any dietary requirements.
We use only free range eggs, locally sourced & organic (where we can).



Add $2.00 for bowl size

Demi
Short Black $5.00
Long Black
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Macchiato
Vienna
Affogato
Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Lemon Honey Ginger (Hotor cold)

9 .
Berry - Yoghurt, Berries, Milk & Honey

Banana - Yoghurt, Banana, Milk & Coconut
Mango - Yoghurt, Mango, Milk & Pistachio

(1%

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Chamomile
Peppermint
Green

Berry

$5.00

Cotd L yinks

Fluffy

Iced Mocha

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Spider Ice Cream Soda
Oat, Soy or Almond Milk
Extra Shot

FIavou rs (VaniIIa, Caramel, Hazelnut, Irish Cream, Salted Caramel)

Small Reg Large
Strawberry
Caramel
$5.00 $5.00 Chocolate
$5.00 $6.00 $7.00
$5.00 $6.00 57.00 o
$5.00 $6.00 $7.00 S/ l,m
$5.00 L
$5.00 * On Tap
$5.00 $e.00 s$7.00  ExportGold
$5.00 $6.00 $7.00 Panhead Supercharger
s7.00 "9
SE Bottle Beer
Corona
Carlsberg
Heineken
Heineken Light
Heineken Zero
$12.00 Monteiths Black
$12.00
31200 Ciders & RTD's
Monteiths Apple or Pear
Jack Daniels & Cola
Malfy Gin Grapefruit
Lindauer - Fraise or Brut
20 wine
$5.00 House Wine - Red, White or Rose
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00 3pm to 6pm
1.00 Q
g, o All house Wines & Beers
$1.00 only $8!

cMitkshakes

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Please place your order at the counter. Gluten free options are available, please see our staff about this, as well as any dietary requirements.

We use only free range eggs, locally sourced & organic (where we can).



